Proportional throttle valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.6-700E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 21 31
                   D P A03  -             -          -             #
Throttle valve
Normally closed   N
Normally open   O

NG3-Mini
®
TYPE CODE
Proportional throttle valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.6-700E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 21 31
10
15
30
Ø
 7
.5
 Ø
 4
.2
(8) 22 35 (19)
30
15
54
∗
P
A
T To
B
15
30
15
30
Ø
 4
.2 48 (19)
67
∗
P
A
T To
B
48
AB = 96
30
15
∗ ∗
P
A
T To
B
B = 67
A = 67
SYMBOLS / DIMENSIONS
CHARACTERISTICS Oil viscosityt υ = 30mm2/s
Q = f (p) Volume flow pressure characteristics ∆p = f (Q) Pressure loss/flow characteristic over non-return valve
ACCESSORIES
Proportional amplifier Register  1.13
PARTS LIST
 Position Article  Description
 10 160.2045 O-ring ID 4,5x1,50
Sandwich construction D.PSA03-A, B, AB
∗ The total lenghts depends on the cartridge type, see data
 sheet 2.6-510
Flange construction D.PFA03-A/B
Sandwich construction D.PSA03-P, T
Technical explanation see data sheet 1.0-100
15
12.5
10
7.5
5
2.5
0
0 50 100 150 200 250 p [bar]
K0143
Q [l/min]